Classificacdo Final

CL N°
1 219
2 201
3 202
3 206
5 204
6 208
7 209
8 213
9 212
10 214
11 211
12 210
13 215
14 218
15 216
16 220
17 203
18 207
19 221
20 222
21 207
22 221

Equipas
CAMEIRAO 4X4 / K2
GIGGLEPIN RACING #69
TEAM AUTORECICLA
CAYRO

TEAM TEIXEIRA REPARACOES 4X4

XTREMACHINE
GIGGLEPIN ST
CHALLENGER 4X4
TEAM IRELAND
TEAM RED WINCH
PVC TEAM 4X4
TEAM 404
DESGUACE LOS SANTOS
EUROMASTER/SOTTOMAYOR
4RODAS
BUZZ
TIERRA DE CAMPOS
JIMF
OENGACOFFROADTEAM
D6 OFFROADPROJECTS
TEAM BAZ
AUTODIESEL / INOVOCORTE

POKNERELD BY GRAF

Piloto
BRUNO CAMEIRAO
JIM MARSDEN
JOSE MARTIN
SERGIO HERNANDEZ
ANT. TEIXEIRA
GOYO
ALLEN SHARP
PAUL BASS
SEAMUS DOYLE
NICK ANDERSON
MARCELO COSTA
PETER WHITEMAN
J.CARLOS
MANUEL SOTTOMAYOR
RUI SANTANA
PHILON PARPOTTAS
LUIS GOMEZ
BRUNO FERNANDES
HELDER ROCHA
LUIS CARNEIRO
CHRIS STROUD
FLORIANO MAIA

Co Piloto
DANIEL SANTOS
NICK BOLT
JORGE ROMERO
CARLOS
HENRIQUE RAFAEL
DANI
BEN TURPIE
ANDY PEARCE
THOMAS CONROY
KIMI
JOAO COSTA
CLIFF GARROD
A. MORALEDA
NUNO SOTTOMAYOR
TIAGO VELOSO
GRANT MUNDY
OSCAR MARZO
JOSE SANTOS
GERARDO
DANIEL BARROS
ARON COULDRAKE
SANDRO MAGINA

Pais
PORTUGAL
INGLATERRA
ESPANHA
ESPANHA
PORTUGAL
ESPANHA
INGLATERRA
INGLATERRA
IRELANDA
INGLATERRA
PORTUGAL
INGLATERRA
ESPANHA
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
INGLATERRA
ESPANHA
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
INGLATERRA
PORTUGAL

Veiculo
DEFENDER BRXX
GIGGLEPIN DEFENDER
JEEP WRANGLER
LAND ROVER PROTO
RANGE ROVER
LAND ROVER DEFENDER V8
100" TEAM SHARP SPECIAL
RANGE ROVER Td5
TOYOTA LANDCRUISER
RR 100" SPECIAL(THE TRACTOR)
SUPER PROTO
D&G PORTAL BUGGY

JEEP
LAND ROVER DEFENDER
TOYOTA
LAND ROVER BUGGY

NISSAN PATROL
PROTO XS5
UMM PROTO
POLARIS RZR
WHITEBREAD

SAMURAI PROTO

Montalegre 2015 Edition

Pontuagdo

334
338
420
420
435
471
527
544
569
570
590
602
805
871
893
934
1031

RETIRADO
RETIRADO
1000
N Compareceu

N Compareceu




